PV  Module  Installation  Instructions
Shanghai Aerospace Automobile Electromechanical Co., Ltd.
Address: 222 Caoxi Rd,the 8th Floor of Spaceflight Building,
Shanghai,P.R. China
PV Modle Pmax（W） Voc（V） Isc（A） Vmp（V） Imp（A） Maximum system
HT60-166M-370 370 41.5 11.72 34.1 10.86 1500
HT66-166M-415 415 45.8 11.93 38.2 10.88 1500
HT54-18X-415 415 37.48 14.06 31.60 13.14 1500
HT60-18X-440 440 41.03 13.76 34.48 12.77 1500
HT60-18X-450 450 41.33 13.90 34.78 12.95 1500
HT60-18X-460 460 41.63 14.04 35.08 13.13 1500
HT60-18X-465 465 41.78 14.11 35.23 13.22 1500
HT72-18X-550 550 49.80 14.00 41.95 13.12 1500
Thermal coefficient
Type M
Pm -0.39%